

---

## PACHET MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 75920876

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 22.11.22 | Coduri CPV | 44423000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.033,62 RON - 2.033,62 RON

---

Descriere: SILICON UNIV TRANS 280ML 2.000 24.3697 48.74 SILICON SANITAR ALB BISON 1.000 24.3697 24.37 SPRAY MARO 407252 1.000 12.6050 12.61 LIPICI FLOW TRAP 1.000 8.4034 8.40 MATURA COADA NEO DARK 2.000 17.6471 35.29 MATURA MINA VERDE 3.000 14.2857 42.86 LACAT BYLAND 40 1.000 6.7227 6.72 NEGRESA 3.5\*55 -100PG 1.000 10.0840 10.08 SURUB CAP INECAT 60\*70 60.000 0.4202 25.21 SURUB MONTAJ USI SI FERESTRE7.5\*202 2.000 1.2605 2.52 PIULITA HEX M6 60.000 0.0840 5.04 LAVETE 12PCS /SET 6.000 5.4622 32.77 ELECTROZI RUTILICI 2.5 X 300 147.000 0.2521 37.06 SET 10 ROLE FIR POLIACRIL LUMYTOOLS 13.000 1.6807 21.85 PENE PT GRESIE 22\*4.5 1.000 2.5210 2.52 prelandez 500ml 1.000 16.8067 16.81 HZ 3.5X25 NEGRESE 1.000 4.2017 4.20 FOLIE PROTECTIE F3 4X5M 1.000 5.8824 5.88 TRAFALLET R13 23CM 2.000 24.3697 48.74 PENSULA 70 MM SENTOSA 1.000 6.3025 6.30 PENSULA 30 MM SENTOSA 2.000 2.9412 5.88 PENSULA 20 MM SENTOSA 2.000 2.5210 5.04 SURUB CAP HEX6X40 6.000 0.4202 2.52 LACAT 675932 1.000 3.3613 3.36 TRAFALLET ELITA COLOR TMAX 250 2.000 2

---